45  All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
Mounting and Functional Dimensions
Fi
ne
 P
it
ch
GKS 069

1 m Wire AWG 26
(see Ordering Example).
Ordering Example Series Tip
Material
2 = Steel
3 = BeCu
Tip Style Tip Diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
N = Nickel
Spring Force
(dN)
Collar Height
(mm)
Special
Designation
(„B“)
K  S  –  0  6  9   3  0
K  S  –  0  6  9   3  5   V - 2 6
0   6   9G   K   S 3      0   6 0   9   0 A 0   7 0   0
Receptacles:
Receptacle, pre-wired with AWG 26:
Test Probe:
K  S  –  0  6  9   3  5 K  S  –  0  6  9   3  0   G
Ø0,51
Ø0,72 Ø0,86 Ø 1
KS-069 30
1,35
16,3
5
KS-069 35
Ø0,51 Ø0,72
17,5
2,54
Ø0,94 - 1,02
KS-069 30 G
Ø0,69 Ø0,51
3,812,7
16,5
1
(.650)
(.027) (.020)
(.500)
(.150)
Øs.tbl.
(.039)
(.020)
(.034) (.039)
(.642) (.053)
(.028)
(.197)
(.028)(.020)
(.037 - .040)
(.689) (.100)
6,
7
6,
3
(.2
64
)
(.2
48
)
with
KS-069 30 G
with
KS-069 XX
Grid:
≥ 1,27 mm
≥ 50 Mil
Installation Height: 6,7 mm (.264) / variable